DO 2003
AP471S4
Ai
r s
pe
ed
AS-7
DO2003 is a datalogger portable instrument, specifically designed to perform

non-corrosive dry gas or air
tube Ø 5mm
Ordering codes
DO 2003: The kit consists of instrument, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, instructions
manual, carrying case and software Deltalog3. Probes and cable have to
be ordered separately.
9CPRS232:
DeltaLog3:
management.
C.205:
PROBES FOR AIR SPEED MEASUREMENTS
Probes equipped with SICRAM modules
HOT-WIRE PROBES
AP471 S1: Hot-wire telescopic probe, measuring range: 0.1…40m/s.
metres long.
AP471 S2: Omni-directional hot-wire probe, measuring range: 0.1…5m/s.
AP471 S3: Hot-wire telescopic probe with terminal tip for easy position, meas-
AP471 S4: Omnidirectional hot-wire telescopic probe with base, measuring
Vane probes:
AP472 S1: Vane probe with thermocouple, Ø 100mm. Speed from 0.6 to 25m/s;
AP472 S2:
metres long.
HP475ACR
HP474ACR
HP477DCR
HP473ACR
HP472ACR
TP472I
TP474C
TP473P
AS-10
HP475ACR:
Handle Ø 26x110 mm. Stainless-steel tube Ø 12x560 mm. Terminal tip Ø
14x75 mm.
HP475AC1R:
Handle Ø 26x110 mm. Stainless steel stern Ø 14x480 mm.
HP477DCR:
cable. Handle Ø 26x110 mm. Probe tube 18x4 mm, length 520 mm.
HP478ACR:
5m connection cable.
HP480: Probe for the measurement of air humidity in pipes. 2m connecting
Protection for humidity probes Ø 26 mm (M24x1,5)
P1: Stainless steel grid protection.
P2: 20μ
P3: 20μ sintered bronze protection.
P4: 20μ
Protection for humidity probes Ø 14 mm (M12x1)
P6: 10μm sintered complete protection made of stainless steel.
P7: 20μ
P8: 20μm stainless steel grid and Pocan protection.
PRESSURE PROBES
PP472: Barometric probe, working range 800…1100mbar.
PP473 S1: Differential pressure probe, full scale 10mbar.
PP473 S2: Differential pressure probe, full scale 20mbar.
PP473 S3: Differential pressure probe, full scale 50mbar.
PP473 S4: Differential pressure probe, full scale 100mbar.
PP473 S5: Differential pressure probe, full scale 200mbar.
PP473 S6: Differential pressure probe, full scale 500mbar.
PP473 S7: Differential pressure probe, full scale 1bar.
PP473 S8: Differential pressure probe, full scale  2bar.
PITOT TUBES
Stainless steel Pitot tubes to measure air speed and temperature for models provided
AP473S2, AP473S3 and AP473S4
d 1
d
L
L 1
L 2
D
d